
OS

Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAI - Provas de Acesso Iniciação - Privadas APGui

APGui (Guimarães) | 2024-05-01 - 2024-05-01

Inic. I

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 126969 Mariana Pereira Fontão APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

2 126489 Madalena Gomes Reimão APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5,2  5,1

3 126080 Maria Luísa Alves APGui APMin Aprovado5,3 5,7 5,4  5,5

4 126391 Camila Gomes Pinto APGui APMin Aprovado5,4 5,4 5,2  5,3

5 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Aprovado5,7 5,7 5,5  5,6

6 126948 Lara Vitória Mota APGui APMin Aprovado5,4 5,3 5,4  5,4
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J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAI - Provas de Acesso Iniciação - Privadas APGui

APGui (Guimarães) | 2024-05-01 - 2024-05-01

Inic. II

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 103430 Maria Inês Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,1  5,0

2 126489 Madalena Gomes Reimão APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,5 4,6  4,5

3 125520 Mariana Duarte Lopes APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5  5,0

4 126948 Lara Vitória Mota APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,4 5,3  5,3

5 126080 Maria Luísa Alves APGui APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

6 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Aprovado5,2 5,3 5,3  5,3

7 102653 Adriana Ferreira Silva APGui APMin Aprovado4,8 5 5,1  5,0

8 104766 Ana Rita Balinha APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,1  5,0

9 126391 Camila Gomes Pinto APGui APMin Aprovado4,8 5,1 5  5,0
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Resultados

J1 J2 J3Pen. Resultado

PAI - Provas de Acesso Iniciação - Privadas APGui

APGui (Guimarães) | 2024-05-01 - 2024-05-01

Inic. III

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 104812 Bárbara Chamusca Martins APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5,1 5,1  5,0

2 104767 Maria Silva Jorge APGui APMin Aprovado5 4,9 5  5,0

3 126079 Íris Maria Fernandes APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

4 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5 5,1  5,0

5 125514 Leonor Cunha Freitas APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5,0 5,0  5,0
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APGui (Guimarães) | 2024-05-01 - 2024-05-01

Inic. IV

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 102195 Rafaela Lopes Silva APGui APMin Não Patinou

2 104812 Bárbara Chamusca Martins APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,5 4,5  4,5

3 126079 Íris Maria Fernandes APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5,1 4,8  5,0

4 104767 Maria Silva Jorge APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

5 100098 Iris Coelho Cunha APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 5  5,0

6 104765 Inês Silva Jorge APGui APMin Aprovado4,8 5,1 5  5,0

7 126341 Érica Silva Ferreira APGui APMin Reprovado4,5 4,7 4,6  4,6

8 104764 Maria Luís Neves APGui APMin Aprovado5 5 4,9  5,0

9 99334 Leonor Castro Jesus APGui APMin Aprovado4,9 5,0 5,0  5,0
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PAI - Provas de Acesso Iniciação - Privadas APGui

APGui (Guimarães) | 2024-05-01 - 2024-05-01

Inic. V

Ass.ClubeNomeNum. Méd.

1 104765 Inês Silva Jorge APGui APMin Não Patinou

2 102195 Rafaela Lopes Silva APGui APMin Não Patinou

3 99334 Leonor Castro Jesus APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,5 4,6  4,5

4 104812 Bárbara Chamusca Martins APGui APMin Não Patinou

5 100098 Iris Coelho Cunha APGui APMin Reprovado4,4 4,5 4,4  4,4

6 99286 Leonor Machado Novais APGui APMin Aprovado5,1 5 5  5,0

7 104764 Maria Luís Neves APGui APMin Reprovado4,8 4,8 4,8  4,8
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